1
2.
2.
3
4

5.-9.
10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.-17.
18.

19.
20.-21.
22.-24.

INDEX OF SHEETS

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

GENERAL NOTES

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

ALIGNMENT . CROSS TIES & POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL
WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING DETAIL
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION STAGE 1
TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION STAGE 2
PLAN & PROFILE

APPROACH PAVEMENT & BUTT JOINT DETAIL
FIELD TILE SYSTEMS

FIELD ENTRANCES

PAVEMENT MARKING & DETAILS

24A.-24D.DETAIL OF BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT

25.-34.
35.-39.

STRUCTURE PLANS - SN 021-2026
CROSS SECTIONS US 36

000001 -05
001001-02
001006

280001-04
420001-07
421001-02
482011-03
515001-03
602301-02
604001-03
630001-08
630201-06
630301-05
631032-04
635006-03
635011-02
667101-01
701001-02
701006-03
701201-03
701301-03
701311-03
701321-10
701901-01
704001-05
780001 -02
781001-03
886001-01
886006-~01

TFAr] TOTAL [SHEET
Tl secTion COUNTY  |51ieeTs! N,

323 1458R-1 DOUGLAS 33 2

FED. ROAD DIST, N0 [ILLINOIS|FED. AID PROVECT

CONTRACT NO. 70393

LIST OF ILLINOIS DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD SYMBOLS., ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT

TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS

PAVEMENT JOINTS

BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT

HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES

INLET TYPE A

FRAMES AND LIDS TYPE 1

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

PCC/HMA STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 6A

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L. 2W, 15° MIN AWAY FOR SPEEDS OF 45 MPH OR GREATER
OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W. 15’ TO EDGE OF PAVEMENT FOR SPEEDS OF 45 MPH OR GREATER
LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W. DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH OR GREATER

LANE CLOSURE. 2L. 2W. SHORT TIME OPERATIONS

LANE CLOSURE. 2L. 2W. MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY

LANE CLOSURE., 2L. 2W. BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS

DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS

TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

INDEX OF SHEETS & HIGHWAY STANDARDS

FAP ROUTE 323 (US 36)
SECTION 145BR-1
DOUGLAS COUNTY

CUMMINS ENGINEERING CORPORATION &zﬁﬁé‘xﬁoi
[DATE:_5/2/01




