TE.	SECTION		COUNTY	TOTAL	NO.
323	145BR-	-1	DOUGLAS	39	2

CONTRACT NO. 70393

INDEX OF SHEETS

1.	COVER SHEET
2.	INDEX OF SHEETS
2.	HIGHWAY STANDARDS
3.	GENERAL NOTES
4.	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
59.	TYPICAL CROSS SECTIONS
10.	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES
11.	ALIGNMENT, CROSS TIES & POROUS GRANULAR BACKFILL
12.	WIDTH RESTRICTION SIGNING DETAIL
13.	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION STAGE 1
14.	TRAFFIC CONTROL & PROTECTION STAGE 2
1517.	PLAN & PROFILE
18.	APPROACH PAVEMENT & BUTT JOINT DETAIL
19.	FIELD TILE SYSTEMS
2021.	FIELD ENTRANCES
2224.	PAVEMENT MARKING & DETAILS
24A24D.	DETAIL OF BRIDGE APPROACH PAVEMENT
2534.	STRUCTURE PLANS - SN 021-2026

LIST OF ILLINOIS DOT HIGHWAY STANDARDS

000001-05	STANDARD SYMBOLS. ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AN INCH AND OF A FOOT
280001-04	TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SYSTEMS
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
421001-02	BAR REINFORCEMENT FOR CRC PAVEMENT
482011-03	HMA SHOULDER STRIPS/SHOULDERS WITH RESURFACING OR WIDENING AND RESURFACING PROJECTS
515001-03	NAME PLATE FOR BRIDGES
602301-02	INLET TYPE A
604001-03	FRAMES AND LIDS TYPE 1
630001-08	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630201-06	PCC/HMA STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
630301-05	SHOULDER WIDENING FOR TYPE 1 (SPECIAL) GUARDRAIL TERMINALS
631032-04	TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL. TYPE 6A
635006-03	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT
635011-02	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS
667101-01	PERMANENT SURVEY MARKERS
701001-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 15' MIN AWAY FOR SPEEDS OF 45 MPH OR GREATER
701006-03	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS 2L, 2W, 15' TO EDGE OF PAVEMENT FOR SPEEDS OF 45 MPH OR GREATER
701201-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W. DAY ONLY, FOR SPEEDS 45 MPH OR GREATER
701301-03	LANE CLOSURE. 2L. 2W. SHORT TIME OPERATIONS
701311-03	LANE CLOSURE, 2L. 2W. MOVING OPERATIONS - DAY ONLY
701321-10	LANE CLOSURE. 2L. 2W. BRIDGE REPAIR WITH BARRIER
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES
704001-05	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER
780001-02	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS
781001-03	TYPICAL APPLICATIONS RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS
886001-01	DETECTOR LOOP INSTALLATIONS
886006-01	TYPICAL LAYOUT FOR DETECTION LOOPS

INDEX OF SHEETS & HIGHWAY STANDARDS

FAP ROUTE 323 (US 36) SECTION 145BR-1 DOUGLAS COUNTY

CUMMINS ENGINEERING CORPORATION JOB *: 2114.6
FILE: 21146INDEX
DATE: 5/2/07